Faculty Development Program under TEQIP- Phase II 

Training Need Analysis Pro forma for Faculty Members

	Department:
	

	Name of the Faculty Member:
	

	Designation:
	

	Employed Since:
	

	Nature of Employment:
(Regular/Ad-hoc/Contractual/other)
	

	Age:
	

	Highest qualification:
	

	Area of Expertise, if any:
	

	Jobs being currently performed
	1.
	2.

	
	3.
	4.

	
	5.
	6.

	Details of previous training/ conference/seminar attended at International/ National level in last two years
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	Areas of research activities of the department
	1.
	2.

	
	3.
	4.

	
	5.
	6.

	
	7.
	8.

	Career Development objectives of the faculty member
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.


Indicate your desire to attend training/conference/seminar/session chair/keynote lecture:

	Sl. No
	Name of the event
	International/ National
	Period
	Training Organizer

	
	
	
	From
	To
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	


